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Nr. Nation Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Geb.Datum Startnummer
9 ITA 9 Kofler Rebekka U16 14.09.2008 1
1 GER 1 Klein Maximilian U16 29.01.2007 2
5 AUT 5 Koller Maximilian U16 15.03.2007 3

11 SLO 11 Novak Mark U16 31.03.2008 4
10 ITA 10 Ganterer Lorenz U16 27.02.2008 5
2 GER 2 Rehrl Luca U16 06.03.2007 6
6 AUT 6 Berger Johannes U16 21.09.2007 7

12 SLO 12 Prtlja Dejan U16 17.09.2007 8
3 GER 3 Grill Korbinian U16 25.09.2007 9
7 AUT 7 Moser Maximilian U16 28.08.2008 10

13 SLO 13 Petek Nejc U16 15.05.2008 11
4 GER 4 Schedlbauer Max U16 05.01.2008 12
8 AUT 8 Brodtrager Elias U16 02.10.2007 13
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Nr. Nation Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Geb.Datum Startnummer
31 LTU 17 Petruskevicius Rytis U19 05.07.2006 1
27 SLO 13 Prtlja Dejan U19 17.09.2007 2
23 ITA 9 Grunser Martin U19 21.09.2004 3
19 AUT 5 Knaus Andreas U19 01.04.2004 4
15 GER 1 Michl Johannes U19 09.12.2003 5
32 LTU 18 Piliciauskas Nedas U19 27.07.2005 6
28 SLO 14 Novak Maj U19 23.04.2006 7
24 ITA 10 Albenberger Sophia U19 05.06.2005 8
20 AUT 6 Hofmacher André U19 18.03.2005 9
16 GER 2 Karpfinger Felix U19 13.04.2004 10
33 LTU 19 Malinkauskas Titas U19 26.07.2005 11
29 SLO 15 Tičar Tilen U19 12.05.2006 12
25 ITA 11 Gebhard Christian U19 15.02.2005 13
21 AUT 7 Berger Johannes U19 21.09.2007 14
17 GER 3 Reschberger Kilian U19 24.07.2004 15
30 SLO 16 Petek Nejc U19 15.05.2008 16
26 ITA 12 Ganterer Lorenz U19 27.02.2008 17
22 AUT 8 Koller Maximilian U19 15.03.2007 18
18 GER 4 Reschberger Mike U19 17.04.2005 19
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lfd.Nr. Nation Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Geb.Datum Startnummer

34 GER 1 Simon Bastian U23 10.01.2002 1

42 ITA 9 Unterberger Hannes U23 06.02.2002 2

46 FIN 13 Ylikangas Petrus U23 01.05.2000 3

38 AUT 5 Neubauer Peter U23 16.07.2002 4

35 GER 2 Kloiber Maximilian U23 07.06.2003 5

43 ITA 10 Kammerlander Simon U23 01.12.2001 6

39 AUT 6 Knaus Andreas U23 01.04.2004 7

36 GER 3 Menacher Marcel U23 19.12.2000 8

44 ITA 11 Grunser Martin U23 21.09.2004 9

40 AUT 7 Sommerer Sebastian U23 17.12.2002 10

37 GER 4 Michl Johannes U23 09.12.2003 11

45 ITA 12 Kofler Gabriel U23 28.07.2003 12

41 AUT 8 Hofmacher André U23 18.03.2005 13
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lfd.Nr. Nation Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Geb.Datum 

55 ITA 9 Mulser Sonja Damen 20.10.1986 1
59 SLO 13 Jančič Dobnik Sabina Damen 20.02.1984 2
47 GER 1 Leitner Annalena Damen 14.05.1996 3
51 AUT 5 Stampfl Lisa Maria Damen 08.05.1991 4
56 ITA 10 Albenberger Sophia Damen 05.06.2005 5
48 GER 2 Reiter Elisabeth Damen 28.10.1995 6
52 AUT 6 Perhab Evelyn Damen 27.12.1994 7
57 ITA 11 Ganterer Judith Damen 23.07.2006 8
49 GER 3 Englbrecht Sabrina Damen 16.03.2006 9
53 AUT 7 Winkler Petra Damen 24.06.1979 10
58 ITA 12 Gebhard Paula Damen 21.07.2006 11
50 GER 4 Neumayer Kathleen Damen 11.03.1982 12
54 AUT 8 Kleinberger Melanie Damen 13.05.2003 13
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lfd.Nr. Nation Nr. Name Vorname Klasse Geb.Datum Startnummer

60 GER 1 Späth Michael Herren 05.10.1998 1
79 SLO 20 Dobnik Franc Herren 19.05.1981 2
76 LTU 17 Petruskevicius Rytis Herren 05.07.2006 3
68 ITA 9 Denicoló Damian Herren 10.02.1999 4
72 FIN 13 Hyvönen Mika Herren 25.07.1968 5
64 AUT 5 Neubauer Peter Herren 16.07.2002 6
61 GER 2 Rottmoser Peter Herren 06.05.1980 7
80 SLO 21 Roškar Rok Herren 29.09.1998 8
77 LTU 18 Piliciauskas Nedas Herren 27.07.2005 9
69 ITA 10 Pichler Thomas Herren 02.08.1974 10
73 FIN 14 Nieminen Juho Herren 17.01.1996 11
65 AUT 6 Bischof Markus Herren 18.10.1982 12
62 GER 3 Anzinger Alexander Herren 29.05.1998 13
81 SLO 22 Tičar Tilen Herren 12.05.2006 14
78 LTU 19 Malinkauskas Titas Herren 26.07.2005 15
70 ITA 11 Unterberger Hannes Herren 06.02.2002 16
74 FIN 15 Ylikangas Jari Herren 05.07.1967 17
66 AUT 7 Wildhölzl Manuel Herren 21.08.1983 18
63 GER 4 Vaitl Max Herren 16.04.1997 19
82 SLO 23 Novak Maj Herren 23.04.2006 20
71 ITA 12 Bertolini Adolf Herren 17.10.1979 21
75 FIN 16 Ylikangas Petrus Herren 01.05.2000 22
67 AUT 8 Reischl Manuel Herren 19.06.1985 23
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